Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
2555 LEGER STREET, LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA Arani.ca	 Tél: (888) 992 7264 Page 1
Specifications
Material of body PVC
Material of screws Stainless Steel
Material of gasket Caoutchouc
Environment Wet

ED-PB-12124-PVC-V1
Dimensions
Ordering Code A B C D
ED-PB-442-PVC-V1 4-3/8” (111 mm) 2-3/8” (60 mm) 4-3/8” (111 mm) 4-3/8” (111 mm)
ED-PB-444-PVC-V1 4-1/4” (108 mm) 4-3/8” (111 mm) 4-1/4” (108 mm) 4-1/4” (108 mm)
ED-PB-664-PVC-V1 6-3/8” (162 mm) 4-3/8” (111 mm) 6-3/4” (171 mm) 6-3/8” (162 mm)
ED-PB-884-PVC-V1 8-1/2” (216 mm) 4-1/2” (114 mm) 8-7/8” (225 mm) 8-1/2” (216 mm)
ED-PB-12124-PVC-V1 12-1/2” (318 mm) 4-7/16” (113 mm) 12-7/8” (327 mm) 12-1/2” (318 mm)
B
C
AD